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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 10-12-2016

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2016-12-10 - 16:10 Wyniki
Rekordy Okręgu Opolskiego 2:00.19 Pawlaczek Natalia POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-29
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.17 515 32.03 34.93 35.74 35.47
2. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:20.45 490 31.72 35.94 36.67 36.12
3. Rygiel Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:26.33 433 32.66 36.26 39.43 37.98
4. Pawłowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:29.60 406 32.63 38.32 39.80 38.85
5. Oliwa Laura 03 Vega Dobrodzień 2:31.78 388 34.87 39.69 39.52 37.70
6. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:36.05 357 35.01 40.09 41.56 39.39
7. Niedobitek Izabela 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:41.19 324 35.21 40.81 42.79 42.38
8. Klama Katarzyna 05 Vega Dobrodzień 2:41.57 322
9. Skrętkowska Martyna 04 Zryw Opole 2:46.79 293 36.76 42.50 43.97 43.56

10. Reszczyńska Paulina 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:49.65 278 38.53 44.07 45.41 41.64
11. Muszyńska Jagoda 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:51.00 271 39.14 43.54 45.25 43.07
12. Studzińska Martyna 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:52.44 265 37.29 43.16 46.03 45.96
13. Piątek Karolina 05 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:55.92 249 39.39 44.92 47.13 44.48
14. Kołtun India 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:59.11 236 41.04 47.26 47.58 43.23
15. Nowicka Wiktoria 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:06.88 208 43.36 48.35 48.76 46.41
16. Celi Wiktoria 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:09.46 199 41.79 48.08 52.07 47.52
17. Wieczorek Anna 05 Zryw Opole 3:10.66 196 42.54 48.98 50.97 48.17
18. Sitkiewicz Barbara 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:44.30 120 48.44 58.97 58.68 58.21

11 lat

1. Klama Katarzyna 05 Vega Dobrodzień 2:41.57 322
2. Piątek Karolina 05 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 2:55.92 249 39.39 44.92 47.13 44.48
3. Kołtun India 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:59.11 236 41.04 47.26 47.58 43.23
4. Celi Wiktoria 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:09.46 199 41.79 48.08 52.07 47.52
5. Wieczorek Anna 05 Zryw Opole 3:10.66 196 42.54 48.98 50.97 48.17
6. Sitkiewicz Barbara 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:44.30 120 48.44 58.97 58.68 58.21

12 - 13 lat

1. Pawłowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:29.60 406 32.63 38.32 39.80 38.85
2. Oliwa Laura 03 Vega Dobrodzień 2:31.78 388 34.87 39.69 39.52 37.70
3. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:36.05 357 35.01 40.09 41.56 39.39
4. Niedobitek Izabela 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:41.19 324 35.21 40.81 42.79 42.38
5. Skrętkowska Martyna 04 Zryw Opole 2:46.79 293 36.76 42.50 43.97 43.56
6. Reszczyńska Paulina 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:49.65 278 38.53 44.07 45.41 41.64
7. Muszyńska Jagoda 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:51.00 271 39.14 43.54 45.25 43.07
8. Studzińska Martyna 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie2:52.44 265 37.29 43.16 46.03 45.96
9. Nowicka Wiktoria 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:06.88 208 43.36 48.35 48.76 46.41

14 - 15 lat

1. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.17 515 32.03 34.93 35.74 35.47
2. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:20.45 490 31.72 35.94 36.67 36.12
3. Rygiel Oliwia 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:26.33 433 32.66 36.26 39.43 37.98


